RAV STAGE 2016 LINE UP

Thursday, August 25
11:30 am & 1:00 pm Hot Country Line Dancers
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Mark Zane
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Better Than Bowling

Friday, August 26
11:30 am & 1:00 pm Ferguson & Rogers
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Johnny Ray & Stonethrowers
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm MoChester

Saturday, August 27
12:00 pm Violet Mary
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Pop Rox
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Bill Schmitt & Bluesmasters

Sunday, August 28
12:00 pm Electric Mud
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Assembly Line
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Violet Mary

Monday, August 29
11:30 am & 1:00 pm & 3:00 pm Fritz’s Polka Band
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Vivid Recall

Tuesday, August 30
11:30 am & 1:00 pm Mahoney Irish Dance
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Mark Hoffman & Swing This
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Revolver

Wednesday, August 31
11:30 am & 1:00 pm John Keller
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Jess Novak Band
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm My So Called Band

Thursday, September 1
11:30 am Until it’s over over there
1 pm 10" Mountain Division Band
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Ferguson & Rogers
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show

7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Dark Hollow

Friday, September 2
11:30 am & 1:00 pm Sup?

2:30 pm & 3:45 pm The Ripcords
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show

7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Bands from Syr. Univ.

Saturday, September 3
11:30 am & 1:00 pm The Lonely Ones

2:30 pm & 3:45 pm New Jersey Chinese Orchestra
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show

7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Dharma Bums Band

Sunday, September 4
11:30 am & 1:00 pm Stacy White Suite
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Charlie Linder Band
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Rumorz

Monday, September 5
11:30 am & 1:00 pm Cold Sweat Band
2:30 pm & 3:45 pm Sirsy
5:00 pm Harlem Wizards — Basketball Show
7:30 pm & 8:30 pm Electric Mud

below: Sirsy




